
U
ni

te
d 

S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t C
ou

rt
F

o
r 

th
e 

N
o

rt
h

er
n

 D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

DOUBLEVISION ENTERTAINMENT, LLC, a
Tennessee limited liability company, as assignee of
Commercial Escrow Services, Inc., a California
corporation, and Antoinette Hardstone, an
individual,

Plaintiff,
   v.

NAVIGATORS SPECIALTY INSURANCE
COMPANY, a New York Corporation,

Defendant.
                                                                                   /

No. C 14-02848 WHA

ORDER SETTING
HEARING RE
PLAINTIFF’S
DISCOVERY DISPUTE

The Court SETS a six-hour meet-and-confer in the Court’s jury room STARTING FROM

7:30 A.M . AND CONTINUING TO 2:00 P.M . (WITH THIRTY MINUTES OFF AT NOON FOR LUNCH )

ON MONDAY , MARCH 16, 2015, to deal with the parties’ sixth discovery dispute in this action. 

At 2:00 P.M ., the Court shall hold a hearing to resolve any remaining discovery issue(s). 

Defendant’s response is due by 5:00 p.m. on March 13.

Please note only those lawyers who personally participate in the meet-and-confer in the

Court’s jury room may argue at the hearing.  

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  March 12, 2015.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Doublevision Entertainment, LLC v. Navigators Specialty Insurance Company et al Doc. 58

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2014cv02848/278451/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2014cv02848/278451/58/
http://dockets.justia.com/

