1	
2	
3	
4	
5	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
6	ΕΩΣ ΤΗΕ ΝΩΣΤΗΕΣΝΙ ΣΙΩΤΣΙΩΤ ΩΕ Ω ΑΙ ΙΕΩΣΝΙΑ
7	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
8	
9	DOUBLEVISION ENTERTAINMENT, LLC, a
10	Tennessee limited liability company, as assignee of Commercial Escrow Services, Inc., a California No. C 14-02848 WHA
11	corporation, and Antoinette Hardstone, an individual,
12	Plaintiff, ORDER SETTING
13	v. HEARING RE PLAINTIFF'S
14	NAVIGATORS SPECIALTY INSURANCEDISCOVERY DISPUTECOMPANY, a New York Corporation,DISCOVERY DISPUTE
15	Defendant.
16	/
17	The Court SETS a six-hour meet-and-confer in the Court's jury room STARTING FROM
18	7:30 A.M. AND CONTINUING TO 2:00 P.M. (WITH THIRTY MINUTES OFF AT NOON FOR LUNCH)
19	ON MONDAY, MARCH 16, 2015, to deal with the parties' sixth discovery dispute in this action.
20	At 2:00 P.M. , the Court shall hold a hearing to resolve any remaining discovery issue(s).
21	Defendant's response is due by 5:00 p.m. on March 13.
22	Please note only those lawyers who personally participate in the meet-and-confer in the
23	Court's jury room may argue at the hearing.
24	IT IS SO ORDERED.
25	
26	Dated: March 12, 2015.
27	UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
28	

United States District Court For the Northern District of California